
GSEM706 – 2018 
 

Tuesday, April 17 – Thursday, April 19 
8:00 AM – 12:30 AM Morning Session 
12:30 PM – 2:00 PM Lunch 
2:00 PM – 6:00 PM Afternoon Session 
 
Friday, April 20 
8:00 AM – 12:30 PM Morning Session 
12:30 PM – 2:00 PM Lunch 
2:00 PM – 4:00 PM Afternoon Session 
 
Saturday, April 21 – Free 
 
Sunday, April 22 – Free 
 
Monday, April 23 – Thursday, April 26 
8:00 AM – 12:30 AM Morning Session 
12:30 PM – 2:00 PM Lunch 
2:00 PM – 6:00 PM Afternoon Session 
 
Friday, April 27 
8:00 AM – 12:30 PM Morning Session 
12:30 PM – 2:00 PM Lunch 
2:00 PM – 4:00 PM Afternoon Session 
 
Saturday, April 28 
9:30 AM – 5:00 PM Sabbath Retreat 
 
Sunday, April 29 – Free 
 
Monday, April 30 – Wednesday, May 2 
8:00 AM – 12:30 AM Morning Session 
12:30 PM – 2:00 PM Lunch 
2:00 PM – 6:00 PM Afternoon Session 
 
Thursday, May 3 
8:00 AM – 12:30 PM Morning Session 
12:30 PM – 2:00 PM Lunch 
2:00 PM – 4:00 PM Afternoon Session 
 


